TIMETABLE

Route No. E36A

North Lantau External Route No. E36A

LW Route No. E36A

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

From Yuen Long (Tak Yip

Street

6:10 a.m.
6:40 a.m.
7:05a.m.
8:05a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:00 p.m.

to
to
to
to
to
to

6:40 a.m.
7:05a.m.
8:05a.m.
8:30 a.m.
10:00 p.m.
11:10 p.m.

Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays

Frequency

(minutes)

30
25
30
25
30
35

From Yuen Long (Tak Yip

Street

9:10 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.

to
to
to

10:00 a.m.
10:00 p.m.
11:10 p.m.

Frequency

(minutes)

25
30
35

From Tung Chung (Yat Frequency
Tung Estate Public (minutes)
Transport Terminus)

5:40am. to 6:40am. 30
6:40am. to 7:05am. 25
7:05am. to 9:05p.m. 30
9:05p.m. to 9:40p.m. 35
From Tung Chung (Yat Frequency
Tung Estate Public (minutes)
Transport Terminus)

7:40am. to 8:05am. 25
8:05am. to 9:05p.m. 30
9:05p.m. to 9:40p.m. 35
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