North Lantau External Route No. E36A

TIMETABLE

Route No. E36A

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays)

From Yuen Long (Tak Yip			Frequency	From Tung Chung (Yat			Frequency
				Tung Estate Public			(minutes)
Street)			(minutes)	<u>Transport Terminus)</u>			
6:10 a.m.	to	6:40 a.m.	30	5:40 a.m.	to	6:40 a.m.	30
6:40 a.m.	to	7:05 a.m.	25	6:40 a.m.	to	7:05 a.m.	25
7:05 a.m.	to	8:05 a.m.	30	7:05 a.m.	to	9:05 p.m.	30
8:05 a.m.	to	8:30 a.m.	25	9:05 p.m.	to	9:40 p.m.	35
8:30 a.m.	to	10:00 p.m.	30	-			-
10:00 p.m.	to	11:10 p.m.	35	-			-

Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays

From Yuen Long (Tak Yip Street)			Frequency (minutes)	From Tung Chung (Yat			Frequency
				Tung Estate Public			(minutes)
				<u>Transport Terminus)</u>			
9:10 a.m.	to	10:00 a.m.	25	7:40 a.m.	to	8:05 a.m.	25
10:00 a.m.	to	10:00 p.m.	30	8:05 a.m.	to	9:05 p.m.	30
10:00 p.m.	to	11:10 p.m.	35	9:05 p.m.	to	9:40 p.m.	35

20 June 2021